
DETALLE DE TORNEO

TorneoDobles-Max45
Final A

Casal, Octavio ()

Shevkun, Konstantin ()
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Piris, Leandro ()

Malenchini, Jorge Daniel ()

Semifinales A
Casal, Octavio ()

Docampo, Alejandro ()
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Piris, Leandro ()

Lorca, William ()

Shevkun, Konstantin ()
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Malenchini, Jorge Daniel ()
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Final B
Lucia, Nicolas ()

Sato, Maximiliano ()
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Dorrego, Javier ()

Garrido, Ernesto ()

Semifinales B
Lucia, Nicolas ()

Laperie Buchbinder, Raquel ()
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Dorrego, Javier ()

Buchbinder, Carlos D. ()

Zona B
Shevkun, Konstantin ()

Sato, Maximiliano ()

 3

 0

11

 7

12

10

11

 5

 13

-13

Malenchini, Jorge Daniel ()

Garrido, Ernesto ()

Docampo, Alejandro ()

Laperie Buchbinder, Raquel ()
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Lorca, William ()

Buchbinder, Carlos D. ()

Docampo, Alejandro ()

Sato, Maximiliano ()
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Lorca, William ()

Garrido, Ernesto ()

Shevkun, Konstantin ()

Laperie Buchbinder, Raquel ()
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Malenchini, Jorge Daniel ()

Buchbinder, Carlos D. ()

Sato, Maximiliano ()

Laperie Buchbinder, Raquel ()
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Garrido, Ernesto ()

Buchbinder, Carlos D. ()

Docampo, Alejandro ()

Shevkun, Konstantin ()
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Lorca, William ()

Malenchini, Jorge Daniel ()

Zona A
Puk, Hector ()

Casal, Octavio ()
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Castro, Nicolas ()

Piris, Leandro ()

Zona A
Casal, Octavio ()

Lucia, Nicolas ()
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Piris, Leandro ()

Dorrego, Javier ()

Puk, Hector ()

Lucia, Nicolas ()
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Castro, Nicolas ()

Dorrego, Javier ()


